
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
1 

250 
53 

821 
11 

222 
52 
89 
3 
2 

34 
369 
212 
97 
77 
8 
7 

Class 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 

Name 
FELIPE NÓBREGA 
BRUNO RISSETO 
FABIO TAJRA  
DADO SALAU 
MAURO CARVALHO JR 
FERNANDO DIAS 
EDUARDO ROCHA 
FABIO BRITO 
MAIKON DA COSTA 
KLEBER MOURA 
BRUNO ROCHA 
FELIPE PRINOTTI 
MÁRCIO SOUZA 
CYRO BITTENCOURT 
BRUNO DE SÁ 
NETO COMICHOLLI 
MICHEL FUNINI 

CHASSIS 
CRG 
CRG 
TONY KART 
THUNDER 
CRG 
KART REPUBLIC 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
KART REPUBLIC 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
KART REPUBLIC 
TONY KART 
THUNDER 

Laps 
11 
13 
14 
10 
12 
11 
13 
12 
13 
14 
15 
14 
5 

13 
5 

14 
12 

Best Tm 
51.100 
51.261 
51.322 
51.403 
51.447 
51.562 
51.726 
51.776 
51.777 
51.803 
51.872 
52.033 
52.146 
52.314 
52.448 
52.701 
52.806 

Diff 

0.161 
0.222 
0.303 
0.347 
0.462 
0.626 
0.676 
0.677 
0.703 
0.772 
0.933 
1.046 
1.214 
1.348 
1.601 
1.706 

Gap 

0.161 
0.061 
0.081 
0.044 
0.115 
0.164 
0.050 
0.001 
0.026 
0.069 
0.161 
0.113 
0.168 
0.134 
0.253 
0.105 

In Lap 
11 
11 
14 
9 

12 
4 

12 
10 
4 

12 
13 
14 
5 

10 
4 

13 
3 

S1 Best 
15.581 
15.557 
15.626 
15.629 
15.658 
15.668 
15.745 
15.759 
15.806 
15.709 
15.788 
15.832 
15.815 
15.931 
16.062 
15.851 
16.136 

S2 Best 
16.365 
16.387 
16.326 
16.468 
16.455 
16.458 
16.618 
16.684 
16.541 
16.664 
16.592 
16.645 
16.640 
16.668 
16.820 
16.899 
16.896 

S3 Best 
19.135 
19.116 
19.252 
19.195 
19.251 
19.235 
19.309 
19.301 
19.327 
19.323 
19.416 
19.442 
19.529 
19.546 
19.530 
19.575 
19.593 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/10/2025 12:02:43 
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5a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
          SENIOR AM 

4o TREINO  

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:46:03 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

23/10/2025 11:42 


